
L
3
0
5

J
3
0
5

J
7
6
4

L
7
6
4

J
3
5
4

L
3
5
4

J
7
5
4

T
L
J
7
6
4

T
L
J
7
5
4

J
3
1
7

L
3
1
7

T
L
J
3
1
7

J
3
1
8

L
3
1
8

T
L
J
3
1
8

J
7
9
2

L
7
9
2

T
L
J
7
9
2

Men’s
Essential

Jacket

Ladies
Hooded

Essential
Jacket

Men’s
Legacy
Jacket

Ladies
Legacy
Jacket

Tall
Legacy
Jacket

Tall
Challenger

Jacket

Men’s
Challenger

Jacket

Men’s
Challenger II

Jacket

Ladies
Challenger II

Jacket

Men’s
Soft Shell

Jacket

Ladies
Soft Shell

Jacket

Tall
Soft Shell

Jacket

Men’s
Soft Shell

ColorBlock
Jacket

Ladies
Soft Shell

ColorBlock
Jacket

Tall
Soft Shell

ColorBlock
Jacket

Men’s
Nootka

Jacket

Ladies
Nootka

Jacket

Tall
Nootka

Jacket

Black
Charity Pink

Claret Red
Green Oasis

Mediterranean Blue
Navy

Black
Claret Red

Green Oasis
Mediterranean Blue

Navy

The Essential Jacket is a go-to lightweight jacket. With simple, classic styling, this unlined jacket shields from
breezes & drizzle & it’s easy to stuff in a backpack or bag when the sun comes back out.

MILD WARM WARMER WARMEST

WATER-RESISTANT WATERPROOF

WARMTH
RATING

WATER
PROTECTION

WIND
RESISTANT

X

X

X

Black/Steel Grey

Dark Navy/Red

Hunter/Dark Navy

Khaki/Nutmeg

Millennium Blue/Dark Navy

Red/Dark Navy

Stone/Dark Navy

Black/Steel Grey

Dark Navy/Red

Millennium Blue/Dark Navy

Red/Dark Navy

Stone/Dark Navy

MILD WARM WARMER WARMEST

WATER-RESISTANT WATERPROOF

WARMTH
RATING

WATER
PROTECTION

WIND
RESISTANT

X

X

X

The Legacy Jacket is a professional pick for corporate or casual retreats or events.
This traditional style is updated with features like an on/off hood for ladies or a 

stowaway hood for men & contrasting trim on the collar. 

MILD WARM WARMER WARMEST

WATER-RESISTANT WATERPROOF

WARMTH
RATING

WATER
PROTECTION

WIND
RESISTANT

X

X

X

legacy
jacket

essential
jacket

Ch
es

tn
ut

 B
ro

w
n/

Br
ow

n

G
ol

de
n 

Ro
d/

N
av

y

Iv
y 

G
re

en
/B

la
ck

K
ha

ki
/B

la
ck

M
ar

oo
n/

Bl
ac

k

St
ee

l G
re

y/
Bl

ac
k

Bl
ac

k/
H

ea
th

er
 G

re
y

Bl
ac

k/
Bl

ac
k

H
un

te
r/N

av
y

N
av

y/
H

ea
th

er
 G

re
y

N
av

y/
N

av
y

Re
d/

N
av

y

Ro
ya

l/N
av

y

A long-time favorite, the Challenger has a traditional design & a durable, water resistant nylon outer shell to keep you warm & dry. With plenty of
color choices & a heavyweight fleece lining it’s a top performer.

 Kh
ak

i/B
lac

k

Ma
roo

n/B
lac

k

St
ee

l G
rey

/Bl
ac

k

Bla
ck

/Bl
ac

k

Hu
nte

r/B
lac

k

Na
vy

/Na
vy

Re
d/N

av
y

Ro
ya

l/B
lac

k

MILD WARM WARMER WARMEST

WATER-RESISTANT WATERPROOF

WARMTH
RATING

WATER
PROTECTION

WIND
RESISTANT

X

X

X

All the durable weather protection as the classic Challenger, but with
added details like a two way zipper & hidden zippered chest pocket.

Battleship Grey

Black
Dress Blue Navy

MILD WARM WARMER WARMEST

WATER-RESISTANT WATERPROOF

WARMTH
RATING

WATER
PROTECTION

WIND
RESISTANT

X

X

X

A reliable soft shell at a real value. The clean silhouette that sheds rain
& wind makes this jacket as attractive as the price. 

Battleship Grey/Charge Green

Black/Battleship Grey

Black/Imperial Blue

Dress Blue Navy/Battleship Grey

Rich Red/Battleship Grey

Battleship Grey/Charge Green

Black/Battleship Grey

Black/Imperial Blue

Dress Blue Navy/Battleship Grey

Battleship Grey/Dark Rose

Marshmellow/Battleship Grey

MILD WARM WARMER WARMEST

WATER-RESISTANT WATERPROOF

WARMTH
RATING

WATER
PROTECTION

WIND
RESISTANT

X

X

X

ch
al

le
ng

er
ja

ck
e

t

soft shell
jacket

ja
c

k
e

t
s

Black/Black

Bright Pistachio/Graphite

Cadmium Orange/Graphite

Engine Red/Black

Graphite/Black

Regatta Blue/Navy

MILD WARM WARMER WARMEST

WATER-RESISTANT WATERPROOF

WARMTH
RATING

WATER
PROTECTION

WIND
RESISTANT

X

X

X

nootka
jacket

The Nootka people live in the  Northwest where rainy
soggy days are the norm. That’s why the Nootka jacket
is fully seam-sealed for superior waterproof protection.
With the Nootka, you’ll stay warm & dry - & look great

while doing so!

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$35.99 $35.99 $35.99 $35.99 $35.99 $38.99 $41.99 $45.99

$41.99

$35.99

$31.99

$29.99$27.99

$29.99

$32.99
$37.99$34.99

$30.99
$27.99
$25.99

$31.99$31.99$31.99$31.99$31.99

$28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $28.99 $28.99

$25.99$25.99$25.99$25.99$25.99

$23.99 $23.99 $23.99 $23.99 $23.99

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $67.99 $72.99 $79.99

$69.99

$61.99

$55.99

$53.99$51.99

$53.99

$58.99
$64.99$60.99

$55.99
$51.99
$49.99

$56.99$56.99$56.99$56.99$56.99

$52.99 $52.99 $52.99 $52.99 $52.99

$49.99$49.99$49.99$49.99$49.99

$47.99 $47.99 $47.99 $47.99 $47.99

$82.99 $85.99

$75.99

$67.99

$61.99

$59.99$56.99

$58.99

$64.99
$72.99

LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$72.99 $72.99 $79.99 $84.99 $89.99

$79.99

$67.99

$59.99
$57.99

$74.99

$64.99
$57.99
$55.99$53.99

$55.99
$61.99

$69.99$64.99$64.99

$58.99 $58.99

$53.99$53.99
$51.99 $51.99

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

$62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $67.99 $72.99 $79.99

$69.99

$61.99

$55.99

$53.99$51.99

$53.99

$58.99
$64.99$60.99

$55.99
$51.99
$49.99

$56.99$56.99$56.99$56.99$56.99

$52.99 $52.99 $52.99 $52.99 $52.99

$49.99$49.99$49.99$49.99$49.99

$47.99 $47.99 $47.99 $47.99 $47.99
Q

U
A

N
T

IT
Y

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y $64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $67.99 $71.99 $75.99

$71.99

$66.99

$63.99

$61.99$57.99

$59.99

$62.99
$67.99$64.99

$59.99
$56.99
$54.99

$61.99$61.99$61.99$61.99$61.99

$56.99 $56.99 $56.99 $56.99 $56.99

$53.99$53.99$53.99$53.99$53.99

$51.99 $51.99 $51.99 $51.99 $51.99

$77.99 $81.99

$76.99

$71.99

$68.99

$66.99$63.99

$65.99

$68.99
$73.99

LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$72.99 $72.99 $79.99 $84.99 $89.99

$79.99

$69.99

$65.99
$63.99

$74.99

$67.99
$63.99
$59.99$57.99

$59.99
$61.99

$69.99$64.99$64.99

$58.99 $58.99

$55.99$55.99
$53.99 $53.99

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y $64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $67.99 $71.99 $75.99

$71.99

$66.99

$63.99

$61.99$57.99

$59.99

$62.99
$67.99$64.99

$59.99
$56.99
$54.99

$61.99$61.99$61.99$61.99$61.99

$56.99 $56.99 $56.99 $56.99 $56.99

$53.99$53.99$53.99$53.99$53.99

$51.99 $51.99 $51.99 $51.99 $51.99

$77.99 $81.99

$76.99

$71.99

$68.99

$66.99$63.99

$65.99

$68.99
$73.99

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

$64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $64.99 $67.99 $71.99 $75.99

$71.99

$66.99

$63.99

$61.99$57.99

$59.99

$62.99
$67.99$64.99

$59.99
$56.99
$54.99

$61.99$61.99$61.99$61.99$61.99

$56.99 $56.99 $56.99 $56.99 $56.99

$53.99$53.99$53.99$53.99$53.99

$51.99 $51.99 $51.99 $51.99 $51.99

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL 6XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y $49.99 $49.99 $49.99 $49.99 $49.99 $54.99 $59.99 $64.99

$54.99

$48.99

$45.99

$43.99$41.99

$43.99

$47.99
$51.99$48.99

$44.99
$41.99
$39.99

$45.99$45.99$45.99$45.99$45.99

$42.99 $42.99 $42.99 $42.99 $42.99

$39.99$39.99$39.99$39.99$39.99

$37.99 $37.99 $37.99 $37.99 $37.99

$67.99 $72.99

$64.99

$58.99

$53.99

$49.99$46.99

$48.99

$51.99
$57.99

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

$49.99 $49.99 $49.99 $49.99 $49.99 $54.99 $59.99 $64.99

$54.99

$48.99

$45.99

$43.99$41.99

$43.99

$47.99
$51.99$48.99

$44.99
$41.99
$39.99

$45.99$45.99$45.99$45.99$45.99

$42.99 $42.99 $42.99 $42.99 $42.99

$39.99$39.99$39.99$39.99$39.99

$37.99 $37.99 $37.99 $37.99 $37.99

LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$58.99 $58.99 $61.99 $64.99 $69.99

$64.99

$59.99

$50.99
$48.99

$59.99

$54.99
$48.99
$46.99$44.99

$46.99
$51.99

$55.99$52.99$52.99

$48.99 $48.99

$44.99$44.99
$42.99 $42.99

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

$62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $67.99 $72.99 $79.99

$69.99

$61.99

$55.99

$53.99$51.99

$53.99

$58.99
$64.99$60.99

$55.99
$51.99
$49.99

$56.99$56.99$56.99$56.99$56.99

$52.99 $52.99 $52.99 $52.99 $52.99

$49.99$49.99$49.99$49.99$49.99

$47.99 $47.99 $47.99 $47.99 $47.99

LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall
$72.99 $72.99 $79.99 $84.99 $89.99

$78.99

$69.99

$59.99
$57.99

$73.99

$64.99
$57.99
$55.99$53.99

$55.99
$61.99

$69.99$64.99$64.99

$58.99 $58.99

$53.99$53.99
$51.99 $51.99

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

soft shell
jacket

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

$62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $62.99 $67.99 $72.99 $79.99

$69.99

$61.99

$55.99

$53.99$51.99

$53.99

$58.99
$64.99$60.99

$55.99
$51.99
$49.99

$56.99$56.99$56.99$56.99$56.99

$52.99 $52.99 $52.99 $52.99 $52.99

$49.99$49.99$49.99$49.99$49.99

$47.99 $47.99 $47.99 $47.99 $47.99

color block

XS S M L XL 2XL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

$115.99 $119.99 $125.99

$119.99

$109.99

$102.99

$97.99$94.99

$98.99

$102.99

$109.99$105.99

$98.99
$94.99
$91.99

$95.99 $95.99 $95.99 $95.99 $95.99

$91.99$91.99$91.99$91.99$91.99

$88.99 $88.99 $88.99 $88.99 $88.99

$109.99$109.99$109.99$109.99$109.99

$101.99 $101.99 $101.99 $101.99 $101.99

XS S M L XL XXL 3XL 4XL
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y

$115.99 $119.99 $125.99

$119.99

$109.99

$102.99

$97.99$94.99

$98.99

$102.99

$109.99$105.99

$98.99
$94.99
$91.99

$95.99 $95.99 $95.99 $95.99 $95.99

$91.99$91.99$91.99$91.99$91.99

$88.99 $88.99 $88.99 $88.99 $88.99

$109.99$109.99$109.99$109.99$109.99

$101.99 $101.99 $101.99 $101.99 $101.99

LTall
1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

145+

XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall

Q
U

A
N

T
IT

Y $110.99 $110.99 $114.99 $119.99 $124.99

$119.99

$114.99

$106.99

$104.99

$102.99
$109.99

$114.99$109.99

$103.99

$104.99$104.99

$99.99 $99.99
$96.99 $96.99 $98.99

$99.99$96.99$94.99$94.99

Your Hat Shop
www.yourhatshop.com For questions about your order 651.210.8527

PO Box 1485 Kenly, NC 27542


