The Essential Jacket is a go-to lightweight jacket. With simple, classic styling, this unlined jacket shields from breezes & drizzle & it's easy to stuff in a backpack or bag when the sun comes back out.

Essential Jacket **Black Claret Red**

Green Oasis

Mediterranean Blue

Navy

Men's

Men's

2XL 3XL \$35.99 | \$35.99 | \$35.99 \$35.99 | \$35.99 | \$38.99 | \$41.99 | \$45.99 7-36 \$31.99 | \$31.99 | \$31.99 | \$31.99 | \$31.99 | \$34.99 | \$37.99 | \$41.99 37-60 \$28.99 | \$28.99 | \$28.99 | \$28.99 | \$30.99 | \$32.99 | \$35.99 61-144 \$25.99 | \$25.99 | \$25.99 | \$25.99 | \$25.99 | \$27.99 | \$29.99 | \$31.99 \$23.99 | \$23.99 | \$23.99 | \$23.99 | \$25.99 | \$27.99 | \$29.99 145+

WATER

RESISTANT X

Ladies Hooded **Essential** Jacket

Black **Charity Pink** Claret Red **Green Oasis Mediterranean Blue** Navy

Legacy Jacket

Black/Steel Grey Stone/Dark Navy

3XL 5XL 2XL XS **|**\$62.99 | \$62.99 | \$62.99 | \$62.99 | \$67.99 | \$72.99 | \$79.99 | \$82.99 | \$85.99 \$64.99 | \$69.99 | \$72.99 | \$75.99 **\$56.99 \$56.99 \$56.99 \$56.99 \$60.99** 7-36 \$52.99 | \$52.99 | \$52.99 | \$52.99 | \$55.99 | \$58.99 | \$61.99 | \$64.99 | \$67.99 37-60 \$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$51.99 | \$53.99 | \$55.99 | \$58.99 | \$61.99 61-144 145+ \$47.99 | \$47.99 | \$47.99 | \$47.99 | \$47.99 | \$49.99 | \$51.99 | \$53.99 | \$56.99 | \$59.99

The Legacy Jacket is a professional pick for corporate or casual retreats or events. This traditional style is updated with features like an on/off hood for ladies or a stowaway hood for men & contrasting trim on the collar.



Tall Legacy WARMTH RATING MILD WARM WARMER WARMES Jacket WATER PROTECTION

		LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
ANTITY	1-6	\$72.99	\$72.99	\$79.99	\$84.99	\$89.99
	7-36	\$64.99	\$64.99	\$69.99	\$74.99	\$79.99
	37-60	\$58.99	\$58.99	\$61.99	\$64.99	\$67.99
9	61-144	\$53.99	\$53.99	\$55.99	\$57.99	\$59.99
	145+	\$51.99	\$51.99	\$53.99	\$55.99	\$57.99

MILD WARM WARMER WARM

Black/Steel Grey

37-60

61-144



7

Dark Navy/Red **Ladies** Millennium Blue/Dark Navy Jacket Red/Dark Navy Stone/Dark Navy

		xs	s	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
QUANTITY	1-6	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$67.99	\$72.99	\$79.99
	7-36	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$60.99	\$64.99	\$69.99
	37-60	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$55.99	\$58.99	\$61.99
	61-144	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$51.99	\$53.99	\$55.99
	145+	\$47.99	\$47.99	\$47.99	\$47.99	\$47.99	\$49.99	\$51.99	\$53.99

Men's Challenger Jacket

Navy/Heather Grey Chestnut Brown/Bro **Hunter/Navy** Navy/Navy 2XL \$64.99 | \$64.99 | \$64.99 | \$64.99 | \$64.99 | \$67.99 | \$71.99 | \$75.99 | \$77.99 | \$81.99 \$61.99 | \$61.99 | \$61.99 | \$61.99 | \$61.99 | \$64.99 | \$67.99 | \$71.99 | \$73.99 | \$76.99 \$56.99 | \$56.99 | \$59.99 | \$62.99 | \$66.99 | \$68.99 | \$71.99 \$56.99 | \$56.99 | \$56.99 | \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$56.99 | \$59.99 | \$63.99 | \$65.99 | \$68.99 \$51.99 | \$51.99 | \$51.99 | \$51.99 | \$51.99 | \$54.99 | \$57.99 | \$61.99 | \$63.99 | \$66.99

WATER PROTECTION WIND RESISTANT X XLTall 2XLTall 3XLTall 4XLTall \$72.99 | \$72.99 | \$79.99 | \$84.99 | \$89.99 \$64.99 | \$64.99 | \$69.99 | \$74.99 | \$79.99 7-36 37-60 \$58.99 | \$61.99 | \$67.99 | \$69.99 61-144 \$55.99 | \$59.99 | \$63.99 | \$65.99 \$55.99 \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$57.99 | \$59.99 | \$63.99 145+

Tall

Jacket

Challenger

A long-time favorite, the Challenger has a traditional design & a durable, water resistant nylon outer shell to keep you warm & dry. With plenty of color choices & a heavyweight fleece lining it's a top performer.



Steel Grey/Black Hunter/Black Maroon/Black Black/Black Khaki/Black Navy/Navy Royal/Black Red/Navy XL 2XL 3XL 4XL 5XL \$64.99 | \$64.99 | \$64.99 | \$64.99 | \$67.99 | \$71.99 | \$75.99 | \$77.99 | \$81.99 \$61.99 | \$61.99 | \$61.99 | \$61.99 | \$61.99 | \$64.99 | \$67.99 | \$71.99 | \$73.99 | \$76.99 \$56.99 | \$56.99 | \$56.99 | \$56.99 | \$59.99 | \$62.99 | \$66.99 | \$68.99 | \$71.99 \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$53.99 | \$56.99 | \$59.99 | \$63.99 | \$65.99 | \$68.99 \$51.99 | \$51.99 | \$51.99 | \$51.99 | \$54.99 | \$57.99 | \$61.99 | \$63.99 | \$66.99

All the durable weather protection as the classic Challenger, but with added details like a two way zipper & hidden zippered chest pocket. 3 5 4 Ladies Challenger II MILD WARM WARMER WAI Jacket

		ХS	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
	1-6	\$64.99	\$64.99	\$64.99	\$64.99	\$64.99	\$67.99	\$71.99	\$75.99
	7-36	\$61.99	\$61.99	\$61.99	\$61.99	\$61.99	\$64.99	\$67.99	\$71.99
	37-60	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$59.99	\$62.99	\$66.99
ē	1-144	\$53.99	\$53.99	\$53.99	\$53.99	\$53.99	\$56.99	\$59.99	\$63.99
	145+	\$51.99	\$51.99	\$51.99	\$51.99	\$51.99	\$54.99	\$57.99	\$61.99



Soft Shell Jacket

Men's

Men's

XS

Jacket

1-6

		XS	S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL	5XL	6XL
>	1-6	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$54.99	\$59.99	\$64.99	\$67.99	\$72.99
TITY	7-36	\$45.99	\$45.99	\$45.99	\$45.99	\$45.99	\$48.99	\$51.99	\$54.99	\$57.99	\$64.99
QUANT	37-60	\$42.99	\$42.99	\$42.99	\$42.99	\$42.99	\$44.99	\$47.99	\$48.99	\$51.99	\$58.99
	61-144	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$39.99	\$41.99	\$43.99	\$45.99	\$48.99	\$53.99
	145+	\$37.99	\$37.99	\$37.99	\$37.99	\$37.99	\$39.99	\$41.99	\$43.99	\$46.99	\$49.99

XL XXL 3XL XS 1-6 \$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$54.99 | \$59.99 | \$64.99 \$45.99 | \$45.99 | \$45.99 | \$45.99 | \$45.99 | \$48.99 | \$51.99 | \$54.99 7-36 37-60 \$42.99 | \$42.99 | \$42.99 |

\$37.99 | \$37.99 | \$37.99 | \$37.99 | \$39.99 | \$41.99 | \$43.99

\$39.99 | \$39.99 | \$39.99 | \$39.99

MILD WARM WARMER WARME PROTECTION WATERPROOF

A reliable soft shell at a real value. The clean silhouette that sheds rain & wind makes this jacket as attractive as the price.

Battleship Grey

Black

Dress Blue Navy

Ladies

Jacket

Soft Shell

61-144

145+

Soft Shell Jacket

Š			LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTal
	>	1-6	\$58.99		\$61.99	\$64.99	
	Ė	7-36	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$55.99	\$59.99	\$64.99
	QUANTI	37-60	\$48.99	\$48.99	\$51.99	\$54.99	\$59.99
	Ø	61-144	\$44.99	\$44.99	\$46.99	\$48.99	\$50.99
		145+	\$42.99	\$42.99	\$44.99	\$46.99	\$48.99

\$42.99 | \$44.99 | \$47.99 | \$48.99

\$41.99 | \$43.99 | \$45.99



Men's Soft Shell ColorBlock Jacket

1-6

7-36

37-60

61-144

ı						
S	M	L	XL	2XL	3XL	4XL
\$62.99	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$67.99	\$72.99	\$79.99
\$62.99 \$56.99	\$62.99 \$56.99	\$62.99 \$56.99	\$62.99 \$56.99	\$67.99 \$60.99	\$72.99 \$64.99	\$79.99 \$69.99
<u> </u>					-	

\$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$49.99 | \$51.99 | \$53.99 | \$55.99

\$47.99 | \$47.99 | \$47.99 | \$47.99 | \$49.99 | \$51.99 | \$53.99

Battleship Grey/Charge Green **Black/Battleship Grey** Black/Imperial Blue Dress Blue Navy/Battleship Grey

Rich Red/Battleship Grey

Jacket

3 1 8

Tall Soft Shell **ColorBlock** Jacket

		LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
QUANTITY	1-6	\$72.99	\$72.99	\$79.99	\$84.99	\$89.99
	7-36	\$64.99	\$64.99	\$69.99	\$73.99	\$78.99
	37-60	\$58.99	\$58.99	\$61.99	\$64.99	\$69.99
	61-144	\$53.99	\$53.99	\$55.99	\$57.99	\$59.99
	145+	\$51.99	\$51.99	\$53.99	\$55.99	\$57.99



XS

\$62.99

\$56.99

\$52.99



MILD WARM WARMER WA Ladies Soft Shell WIND RESISTANT X ColorBlock

	xs	S	М	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
1-6	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$62.99	\$67.99	\$72.99	\$79.99
7-36	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$56.99	\$60.99	\$64.99	\$69.99
37-60	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$52.99	\$55.99	\$58.99	\$61.99
61-144	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$49.99	\$51.99	\$53.99	\$55.99
145+	\$47.99	\$47.99	\$47.99	\$47.99	\$47.99	\$49.99	\$51.99	\$53.99

Battleship Grey/Charge Green **Battleship Grey/Dark Rose** Black/Battleship Grey Black/Imperial Blue Dress Blue Navy/Battleship Grey Marshmellow/Battleship Grey



Men's lootka Jacket

|\$109.99|\$109.99|\$109.99|\$109.99|\$115.99|\$119.99|\$125.99 7-36 **|**\$101.99| \$101.99| \$101.99| \$101.99| \$105.99| \$109.99| \$119.99| 37-60 \$95.99 | \$95.99 | \$95.99 | \$95.99 | \$95.99 | \$98.99 | \$102.99 | \$109.99 \$91.99 | \$91.99 | \$91.99 | \$91.99 | \$94.99 | \$98.99 | \$102.99 \$88.99 | \$88.99 | \$88.99 | \$88.99 | \$91.99 | \$94.99 | \$97.99

WATER WIND RESISTANT X



Ladies Nootka Jacket

		xs	s	M	L	XL	XXL	3XL	4XL
	1-6	\$109.99	\$109.99	\$109.99	\$109.99	\$109.99	\$115.99	\$119.99	\$125.99
ΙΤ	7-36	\$101.99	\$101.99	\$101.99	\$101.99	\$101.99	\$105.99	\$109.99	\$119.99
Z	37-60	\$95.99	\$95.99	\$95.99	\$95.99	\$95.99	\$98.99	\$102.99	\$109.99
QUANT	61-144	\$91.99	\$91.99	\$91.99	\$91.99	\$91.99	\$94.99	\$98.99	\$102.99
	145+	\$88.99	\$88.99	\$88.99	\$88.99	\$88.99	\$91.99	\$94.99	\$97.99

The Nootka people live in the Northwest where rainy soggy days are the norm. That's why the Nootka jacket is fully seam-sealed for superior waterproof protection. With the Nootka, you'll stay warm & dry - & look great while doing so!

Bright Pistachio/Graphite Cadmium Orange/Graphite Engine Red/Black

Graphite/Black

Regatta Blue/Navy

Black/Black



Tall Jacket

	LTall	XLTall	2XLTall	3XLTall	4XLTall
1-6	\$110.99	\$110.99	\$114.99	\$119.99	\$124.99
7-36	\$104.99	\$104.99	\$109.99	\$114.99	\$119.99
37-60	\$99.99	\$99.99	\$103.99	\$109.99	\$114.99
1-144	\$96.99	\$96.99	\$98.99	\$102.99	\$106.99
145+	\$94.99	\$94.99	\$96.99	\$99.99	\$104.99

Your Hat Shop

www.yourhatshop.com